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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Bratislava 16.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o0 10:21

(132) 100m - Dievcata (2011-2012) :: Beh F

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(284)
(278)
(433)
(159)
(163)
(155)

Meno Nar.
gim KRAJNIAKOVA Tereza 2011
gim GALLOVA Veronika
gim BARTONOVA Gréta
gim KASSOVICOVA Adela 2011
gim LEZOVICOVA Miska 2011
gm GAJARSKA Amélia 2011

Klub / Krajina

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Lachova Bratislava

ZS Hiboka cesta Bratislava
ZS Hlboka cesta Bratislava
ZS Hiboka cesta Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
15,99
16,27
16,79
17,32
17,49
19,50



	(132) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh F

